Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Berlin - ZOB > Hanover > Osnabruck >

. Bad Bentheim - Allemagne > Bad Benthiem - Pays-Bas >
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Direction
Berlin - Zob — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

4 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin - Zob

Hanover

Osnabriick

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Go to website

Route schedule
Berlin - Zob — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Monday 21:00
Tuesday 21:00
Wednesday 21:00
Thursday 21:00
Friday 21:00
Saturday 21:00
Sunday 21:00
Route info

Direction: Berlin - Zob
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

Kabenhavn
% —20dense
esEi
Libeck
Hamburg
» Bremerhawen
Groningen
k! Didenburg o
Nstan Bremen
Zwalle Niedersochsen L N Berlin
Haal el
Néderlana Hannover Potsdam
DenHaag ArnhemmaeUNSEETE  gialsfald
A Cotthy
elburg EindHover b
Eindhoven Factel Leipzig - Chase
e Deutschland '
Dusseldorf
Siegen r ) et
: Aachen gonn ;
Belgle- Chemnitz
ins t“_f“.-i"-lde / Koblenz AEVErOZOpT
Belgier prat
5y 5
Frankfurt-am
Létzeblerg Main

Wiirzb
S bpenstreetitap contbutors

™ BPBSR Aoy 22 A R OB, Busioe:


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-666216186
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-666216186
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-666216186

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Berlin - Zob Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Berlin - Zob
4 stops Monday 21:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:30
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Wednesday 21:30
Osnabriick

Thursday 21:30
Hanover

Friday 21:30
Berlin - Zob

Saturday 21:30

Sunday 21:30

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hannover

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-666216186

